attached?

()

() Assignment

() Merger

Nature of conveyance:

(X) Other: Security Interest

signatures) December 39, 2004

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademarl

Name of conveying party(ies): (List L or numbers for multiple parties)

AMBRY GENETICS CORPORATION

(X)

No

() Security Agreement

() Change of Name

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)

Yes

REC

01-24-2005



102923429

inal documents or copy thereof.

29	ess of receiving party(ies):			
Name.	KNOBBE MARTENS OLSON & BEAR			

LLP

Internal Address: Fourteenth Floor Street Address: 2040 Main Street

City: Irvine State: CA

ZIP: 92614

Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?

() Yes (X) No

4. US or PCT Application number(s) or US Patent number(s):

(X) Patent Application No.: 10/300,683 Filing Date: November 19, 2002

Additional numbers attached?

No (X) Yes

6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2

5. Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple

Customer No. 20,995

Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP

2040 Main Street, 14th Floor

Irvine, CA 92614 Return Fax: (949) 760-9502

Attorney's Docket No.: CHARDUN.UCC1

7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$80.00

(X) **Enclosed** 8. Deposit account number: 11-1410

Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

James B. Bear Name of Person Signing

> 25,221 Registration No.

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3

Documents transmitted via Mail to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

01/21/2005 ECDOPER 00000142 10300683

01 FC:8021

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

H:\DOCS\JRC\JRC-2581.DOC 011205

> PATENT REEL: 016158 FRAME: 0895

··············				04-7016		9 .
UCC FINANCING S	TATEME	NT		12/30/200	4 17:00	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (6	ioni and back) (CAREFULLY	·)
ANAMEAPHONEOFCON Gristina Di		9) 721~5263			CHLIFORNIA SECRETARY	
B. BEND ACKNOWLEDGINE	NTTO: Plane	and Address)		SOS	SECURTARY	dh arran
		, Olson & Be	ar, LLP			
Attn: Cri						
14th Floo				20510100	22 UCC : FIL	in s
Irvine, (Ca 9261	4				
L L						at Aur v
		- Inject only size debter name (to	T195 / If 10) - do got atbroviou or combine nu	ABOVE SPACE IS POF	Lecture ALLINE OF	- VII.
LE CHEMINATION HAVE	•					
OR IL HEMOLUS LAST KA	etics C	orporation	PERTNAME	MOOLEN	AME	SUPPLY .
			1	1		COUNTRY
	oan Dri	WO.	Tryine	3.0	92618	US
100 Technolo	ACOL MPO RE	Ve LATYPEOFORGUNIZATION	Irvine	CA		US
100 Technolo	ADDIL INFO RE OMGANIZATION DESITOR	COIP.	Irvine RAMEDICTION OF ONE ANEATO CA	CA SH 14 ONSA	92618	US
100 Technolo	ADDIL INFO RE OMGANIZATION DESTOR B EXACT FULL	COIP.	Irvine	CA SH 14 ONSA	92618	บร
100 Technolo M. TAXIOR SENOREM 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTORS . DE ORGANIZATIONS NAME	ADDITION RECONDANGER TO RECONDANGER TO RECORD FULL	COIP.	Irvine R AUNSCHCHONOFORSANZATE CA stater name (2e er 2a) - 60 not abbrevis	CA SE SECONDA o of coupling names	92618	US
100 Technolo	ADDITION RECONDANGER TO RECONDANGER TO RECORD FULL	COIP.	Irvine RAMEDICTION OF ONE ANEATO CA	CA SH 14 ONSA	92618	บร
100 Technolo M. TAXIOR SENOREM 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTORS . DE ORGANIZATIONS NAME	ADDITION RECONDANGER TO RECONDANGER TO RECORD FULL	COIP.	Irvine R AUNSCHCHONOFORSANZATE CA stater name (2e er 2a) - 60 not abbrevis	CA SE SECRETA A ST COMMENT NAMED IN MACHINET	92618	US
100 Technolo M. TAXIOR SENOREM 2. ADDITIONAL DESTOR'S 2. CONGANIZATIONS NAME OR 25. HOWELALT LAST NAME 26. MALING ADDRESS	ADDITION OF THE OFFICE O	SA TYPE OF GROANZATION COED. LEGAL NAME - Newstordy son o	I PVI DE REARRESCHONOFORSANZATE CA cher nume (24 or 25) - 60 not attention FREST NAME	CA GA ON GA ON	92618 REATIGNUE LE PORTAL CODE	US NONE
100 Technolo M. TAXID R. SENOR EN 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 2. ADDITIONAL DEBT	ADDU INFO RE ORGANIZATION DESTOR B EXACT FULL R ADDU INFO RE ORGANIZATION	COIP.	I PVI DE REARRESCHONOFORSANZATE CA cher nume (24 or 25) - 60 not attention FREST NAME	CA GA ON GA ON	92618 BANGW. 6 1 Fee	US NONE
100 Technolo M. TAXID R. SENOREN 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTO	ADDULINFO RE ORGANIZATION DESTOR B EXACT FULL F ADDULINFO RE ORGANIZATION DESTOR	SA. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION COID . LEGAL NAME - Houst only son of LEGAL NAME - Houst only son of 2a. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	I PVI DE REARRESCHONOFORSANZATE CA cher nume (24 or 25) - 60 not attention FREST NAME	CA ON 14 ONCA A of COMMUNICATION A OF COMMUNICATION AND COMMUNICAT	92618 REATIGNUE LE PORTAL CODE	US NONE
100 Technolo M. TAXIDR SENOREN 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 3. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 4. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'	ADDU MIPO RE ORGANIZATION DESTROR B EXACT FULL E ADDU MED RE ORGANIZATION DESTROR AMME (or NAME) E	GENTYPE OF GRIGARIZATION COLD. LEGAL NAME - Newthorly sign of	I PVI DE REARRESTONOFORGANIZATE CA PREST NAME GITY 22 JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATE 23 JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATE 23 JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATE	CA ON 14 ONCA A of COMMUNICATION A OF COMMUNICATION AND COMMUNICAT	92618 REATIGNUE LE PORTAL CODE	US NONE
100 Technolo M. TAXID R. SENOREN 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 3. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 4. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 5. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 5. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 5. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 5. ADDITIONAL DEBTO	ADDU MIPO RE ORGANIZATION DESTROR B EXACT FULL E ADDU MED RE ORGANIZATION DESTROR AMME (or NAME) E	SA. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION COID . LEGAL NAME - Houst only son of LEGAL NAME - Houst only son of 2a. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	I PVI DE REARRESTONOFORGANIZATE CA PREST NAME GITY 22 JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATE 23 JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATE 23 JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATE	CA ON 14 ONCA A of COMMUNICATION A OF COMMUNICATION AND COMMUNICAT	92618 REATIGNAL TO A FORE POSTAL CODE REZATIONAL TO A FORE	US NONE
100 Technolo M. TAXIDR SENOREN 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 3. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 3. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 4. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 5. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'	ADDU MIPO RE ORGANIZATION DESTROR B EXACT FULL E ADDU MED RE ORGANIZATION DESTROR AMME (or NAME) E	GENTYPE OF GRIGARIZATION COLD. LEGAL NAME - Newthorly sign of	I TVI DE REASSECTION OF ORGANIZATE CA FRIST NAME CITY 22 JUNESDICTION OF ORGANIZATE 23 JUNESDICTION OF ORGANIZATE 1 SM77 - Insent only case secured party na LLP FRIST NAME	CA SH SP SINGA A of combine negate STATE ON 3a ORGA MICOLE I	92618 REATIGNAL TO A FORE POSTAL CODE NEZATIONAL TO A FORE VAME	SUPPOX COUNTRY COUNTRY
100 Technolo M. TAXIDR SENOREN 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 3. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 4. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S 5. ADDITIONAL	ADDUNED THE ORGANIZATION DESTROY BECACT FULL ADDUNED THE ORGANIZATION DESTROY ADDUNED THE ORGANIZATION DESTROY AME ATTENDED ATTEND	GENTYPE OF GRIGARIZATION COLD. LEGAL NAME - Newthorly sign of	I PVI DE REARRESTONOFORGANIZATE CA PREST NAME GITY 22 JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATE 23 JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATE 23 JURISDICTIONOFORGANIZATE	CA SH SP SINGA A of combine negate STATE ON 3a ORGA MICOLE I	92618 REATIGNAL TO A FORE POSTAL CODE REZATIONAL TO A FORE	US NONE

See Attached Exhibit "A"

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION & application LESSEEA EL	ISOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BALLEEBALOR	SELLERVEUTER	AG.LIEN MO	NUCCFLING	
The PROPERTY STATEMENT S to be find for decoral for a	American for the party of the p	COLUMN SECURCH REPORT	(a) on Different(a)	d Debtoni - Debtor	1 Debtor 2	
B. OPTIONAL PILER REPERENCE DATA	,					
CHARDUN						
FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/96)						

PATENT REEL: 016158 FRAME: 0896

t
D 0
Re
IS.
atu
St
int
ate

RECORDED: 01/18/2005

Issue Date					
Patent Number					
Filing	11/2/2008	11/19/2002	MOSTAIL	POSZEAT	6/14/2004
Application Number	PC=TUS00/30493	10/300683	PCT/US2404/27388 1/9/2004	PCTASSWATTS	60/579773
Status	Palding	Pending	Persons	Persons	Pending
Country) R	3	OM		ន
Title of Invention	CHANDUM CONTROL APPROACHES TO IDENTIFY CHENETIC TRAITS WO	APPROACHES TO IDENTIFY CYSTIC PIBROSIS US	CHARDUROLLVRC MUTATIONS IN THE CYSTIC FIBROSIS GENE VIO	CHARDUNQIIVECZ MUTATIONS AN THE CYSTIC FIBROSIS GENE WO	APPROACHES TO IDENTIFYING MUTATIONS ASSOCIATED WITH HEREDITARY HOMPOLYPOSIS COLORECTAL CANCER
Case	CHARDURARITY C	CHARDUN.010A	CHARDEM OILVEC	CHARDUNALIVECE	CHARDUN 034PR

ceday, December 21, 2

PATENT REEL: 016158 FRAME: 0897